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KAMO-GUTSU: JAPANISCHER NAME, BELGISCHER ENTWURF UND MADE IN ITALY. INSPIRIERT VON DEN CASUAL- UND SPORTSCHUHEN DER 30ER UND 40ER JAHREN,
ABER IN ZEITGENOSSISCHEN MATERIALIEN UND FARBKOMBINATIONEN.

NACH VIER JAHRE FAND DIESE EIGENSINNIGE MARKE IHREN WEG ZU MODEHANDLER IN ACHT EUROPAISCHEN LANDERN UND WIR LIEFERN AUCH EINIGE TRENDY
LADEN IN JAPAN UND DIE US.A

KAMO-GUTSU BEDEUTET AUCH "FESTHALTEN AN FARBE", OHNE DIE TENDENZEN AUS DEM AUGE ZU VERLIEREN. ALSO PRASENTIEREN WIR FUR HW1S NEBEN UNSEREM
TYPISCHEN FARBENSPIEL AUCH EINFARBIGE VARIATIONEN, ZUSAMMENGESTELLT AUS UNTERSCHIEDLICHEN TEXTUREN (LASER, METALLIC LEDER, PRAGUNGEN, USW..).

ey
KAMO-GUTSU: A JAPANESE NAME, BELGIAN DESIGN AND MADE IN ITALY. INSPIRED BY THE SPORTS SHOES FROM
THE 1930's AND 40'S, BUT MADE IN CONTEMPORARY MATERIALS AND COLOR COMBINATIONS. I

AFTER FOUR YEARS ON THE MARKET THIS QUIRKY BRAND FOUND ITS WAY TO RETAILERS IN 8 EUROPEAN COUNTRIES,
BUT WE EVEN SUPPLY SOME FANCY RETAILERS IN JAPAN AND THE U.S.A.

KAMO-GUTSU STANDS FOR "COLOR", WITHOUT LOSING SIGHT OF THE LATEST TRENDS. THEREFORE WE PRESENT FOR
F/W19 - APART FROM OUR TYPICAL PLAY OF COLORS - SOME MONOTONOUS VARIANTS, BUT

WE KEEP THEM FRESH BY PLAYING WITH LASER, MONKEY SUEDE, METALIC LEATHERS OR PRINTED PONY. I



TOPO + BOTTIGLIA : . BLU + BORDO

MATTONE + BLU GRIGIO + GIALLO




VERDONE - CARBON - ROSSO
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NAVY - CARBON - GIALLO

SANGUE - CARBON - NAVY




GRIGIO - BLU - MATTONE

CAMEL - FUMO - OCRA

ASH - R0OSSO - BLU

Mo AT




STYLE: TIFO-130 LODEN (FuLL LEATHER) LODEN - TDM

LODEN - FORESTA

STYLE: TIFO-030

LODEN - NAVY LODEN - SANGUE LODEN - ANTRA




- OCRA

ONDA - BOTTIGLIA
ONDA

ONDA - NERO

NOCCIOLA

ONDA

- ROSSO

ONDA
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STYLE: TIFO-130

ONDA - BLU ONDA - VISONE

ONDA - TDM

ONDA - NERO + BLU




BLU + BLU + TDM +
Ccocco FuMo COCCO ROSSO COCCO OCRA

+
ARANCIO + MATTONE OCRA +

COCCO ANTRA COCCO FORESTA COCCO NOCE




SANGUE +

COCCO BLU
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STYLE: TIFO-105 STONE WASHED o
wr V., ; N TDM +
_ | e COCCO MATTONE

SMOG + ; TAUPE + - TAUPE +

COCCO BLU COCCO ROSSO COCCO BOTTIGLIA



TIFO-035 LIMITED EDITION

CALF LEATHER WITH LASERED GOAL PATTERN
HAND-SEWN CONTRAST STITCHES

BACK PART IN MATCHING PONY

REMOVABLE INSOLE WITH BASEBALL ARTWORK
FULL CALF LEATHER LINING

LASER - BOTTIGLIA LASER - NAVY

LASER - OCRA LASER - ANTRA




BLU + CARBON CAFFE + ARANCIO

VELVET + OCRA ROSSO + BLU




ROSSO - BLU - CAMEL AVION - CAFFE - CAMEL

PRUNE - GINGER - CAMEL




CURRY - MUSCHIO - CAMEL

COTTO - SMOG - CAMEL




STYLE: TIFA-002 SARA Cnn - v

SARA - BOSCO

STYLE: TIFA-100 SARA

&

SARA - NERO p SARA - BLU




LASER - MATTONE TIGRE
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STYLE: TIFA-004

\l| kbt | \
LIMITED EDITION i

0 TR AR WA

LASER - NERO TIGRE
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LASER - PRUGNA TIGRE




PRICE LIST / MEN

TIFO-030
TIFO-032
TIF0-035
TIF0-040
TIFO-017
TIFO-105
TIFO-130

76 EURO
72 EURO
88 EURO
72 EURO
76 EURO
88 EURO
80 EUROD

189,95 EURO
179,95 EURO
220,00 EURO
179,95 EURO
189,95 EURO
220,00 EURO
199,95 EURO

TIFA-002
TIFA-002 SARA
TIFA-003
TIFA-004 LTD.
TIFA-100
TIFA-100 SARA

72 EURO
72 EURO
72 EURO
84 EURO
76 EURO
76 EURO

178,95 EURO
178,95 EURO
178,85 EURO
210,00 EURO
189,95 EURO
189,95 EURD




CONTACT

THE VELVET FACTORY BVBA
MARKTPLEIN S BUS 11
3550 HEUSDEN-ZOLDER (BELGIUM)

VAT / EORI NR. BEB471.587.373

FREDDY®KAMO-GUTSU.COM

o

WWW.KAMO-GUTSU.COM

f

FACEBOOK.COM/KAMOGUTSU

INSTAGRAM.COM/KAMOGUTSU

AGENTS

GERMANY - HANDELSAGENTUR PIERRE DAMSCH > +491735185697

ITALY - SHOWROOM MAURO CARBONERE > +39335465125

HOLLAND - TRUDY DERKS > +31655112655

FRANCE - JEAN-MARIE HEROLD > +33607514420




